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Opis

asdadasd

Dodatkowe informacje

Indeks

Gwarancja

Srubka Konfigurowalna

Gwarancja: 12 miesiecy
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Product Options

Gwint:

Dtugosc:

M12x1,5
M12x1,25
M14x1,5
20-29 mm
30-39 mm
40-49 mm

50-wiecej
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